CAP-XX Dual Cell
Supercapacitors
Unparalleled combination of performance and value
T +61 2 9420 0690    F +61 2 9420 0673  E sales@cap-xx.com
The CAP-XX dual cell
supercapacitor range provides
excellent peak power performance

@ 1KHz
(mΩ)
ESR max
@ DC
(mΩ)
Power
Density
(W/kg)
Max
Energy
 (Wh)
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)
Shrink Wrap
GY25R40814S474R0 0.47 5.4 8 14 2 380 1720 1209 0.0019 1.00
GY25R40818S105R0 1 5.4 8 18 6 250 730 2274 0.0041 1.80
GY25R40822S155R0 1.5 5.4 8 22 10 200 590 2526 0.0061 2.40
GY25R41022S255R0 2.5 5.4 10 22 20 180 360 2396 0.0101 2.50
GY25R41B22S505R0 5 5.4 12.5 22 25 120 200 2606 0.0203 3.00
GY25R41B32M755R0 7.5 5.4 12.5 32 65 90 160 2396 0.0304 3.30
Plastic Package
GY25R40916S474S0 0.47 5.4 9 16 2 380 1720 1209 0.0019 1.20
GY25R40920S105S0 1 5.4 9 20 6 250 730 2274 0.0041 1.90
GY25R40924S155S0 1.5 5.4 9 24 10 200 590 2526 0.0061 2.70
Dual Cell Module Part Numbering Explanation
G Y N vvv dd mm S  ccc R B
Model Cylindrical no of cells
2
Voltage
5R4 = 5.4V
Diameter
6C = 6.3mm
08 = 8.0mm
10 = 10mm
1B = 12.5mm
Length
16 = 16mm
68 = 68mm
Tolerance
M ± 20%
S +30% / -10%
V +25% / -5%
µF (micro-F)
Two digits +
number of
zeros.
Lead format
R = shrink
wrap/radial
S =
plastic/radial
Balancing
0 = no
balancing
R = Resistor*
A = Active*
High Capacitance Supercapacitor Modules
Series-Connected Radial Lead Type / Rated Voltage 5.4V / Temperature Range -40°C to +65°C
Skrink Wrap Type
 D (mm) W (mm) P (mm)
8 16 11.5
10 20 15.5
12.5 25 18.0
(-) Negative polarity
(-) Negative polarity
Ød±0.05mm
Ød±0.05mm
+
-
4mm min
4mm min
D±1.0mm
D±1.0mm
P±0.5mm
P±0.5mm
L±1.5mm
W±1.0max
 D (mm) W (mm) P (mm)
9 18 11.5
Plastic Type
L±1.5mm